Photometric Specifications
Electrical Specifications
Specifications TLSPU50045PBK
Model No.
Power (W)  ± 10%
Input Voltage (V)
Efficacy  ± 3%
Power Factor (PF)
TLSPU50045PBK
AC120-347V, 50/60Hz
0.9
CRI
CCT
Beam angle
Light Output  ± 3%
Dimmable
5 000 K
45°
70 000 lm
0-10 V
TLSPU50045PBK
Pictures for illustration purpose only      rev 2.3.2
500 W
140 lm/W
75
Mechanical Specifications
IP Rating
Material
Lens
Net Weight
Product size (mm)
IP65
Aluminum
PC
10 kg
Ø361 x 324 x 409 mm
Product size (inch) Ø14.2 x 12.8 x 16.1"
Operating Humidity
Operating temperature
10% - 90%
-40°C ~ 50°C
IP65
393 mm (15.5")
40
9
m
m
 (1
6.
1"
)
36
1
m
m
 (1
4.
2"
)
324 mm (12.8")
Product description:
 • Robust and solid, the design provides excellent
  heat dissipation, ensuring stability and longer life
  expectancy.
 • Available in multiple beam angles for narrow
   projection.
 • Economy on electricity consumption compared
   to traditional lighting fixture.
 • Other CCT available on special request.
 • Warranty: 5 years.
 • Also available: 15°, 30° and 60°.
Applications:
  Flood light.
   Stadiums, race track, playgrounds, large area
   parkings, construction sites, etc.
TLSPLAD
«Slip fitter» bracket
TLSPSFBK
Laser aiming device
Accessories not included